August
8/20/19
8/20-9/13
8/21/19

8/21/19
8/21/19

September
9/6/19
9/11-10/4
9/11-9/12
9/12/19
9/16-9/20
9/20/19
9/20/19
9/26/19

October
10/1/19
10/3/19
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/4/19
10/8/19
10/10/19
10/15/19
10/17/19
10/18/19
10/18/19
10/21/19
10/22/19
10/31/19
10/31/19

November
11/1/19
11/1/19
11/5/19
11/11/19
11/12-11/14
11/15/19
11/15/19

December
12/2/19
12/6/19
12/6/19

12/6/19
12/14/19
12/20/19
12/20/19

Ames PTA 2019-2020 Calendar

January
3:00-4:00 pm  Ames Back to School Fair & Social 1/6/20
8:00am-8:00pm Ames Spirit Wear Sale 1/9/20
2:00-2:55 pm  Ames Back-to-school Assembly 1/22/20
. ) Ames Kindergarten Meet & Greet/School
8:15-2:55 pm Supply Drop-Off
8:30-10:00 am Ames PTA Meeting February
2/7/20
2/7/20
2/7/20
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 2/10-2/13
Ongoing Charleston Wrap Sale 2/11/20
8:15-3:00 pm  Book Fair 2/18/20
3:00-5:00 pm  Book Fair 2/21/20
8:00-3:00 pm  Hike & Bike to School Week 2/21/20
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 2/24/20
6:00 PM Family Movie Night 2/25/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a Bag - pick up 1st Week 2/28/20
March
3/5/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - drop off 1st week 3/6/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - pick up 2nd week 3/6/20
6:30-8:00 pm  PTA Meeting (Girl Scouts child care) 3/9-3/15
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 3/16-3/20
11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch 3/18/19
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - drop off 2nd week 3/19/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - pick up 3rd Week 3/20/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - drop off 3rd Week 3/20/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - pick up 4th Week 3/20/20
11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day April
4:00-8:00 pm  Chipotle Fundraiser 4/3/20
7:55-8:10 am  Science in a bag - drop off 4th Week 4/3/20
1:10-2:30 pm  Halloween Parade & Assembly(Student Only) 4/3/20
1:45 - 2:45 pm  Fall Festival Raffle/Ticket Outreach-Front Lawn  4/7/20
4/17/20
4/17/20
11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch 4/20-4/24
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 4/22/20
3:15-4:30 pm  PTA Meeting in Art Room/Kids movie-Music R 4/29-4/30
2:45-3:15 pm  Veterans Day Assembly reception 4/30/20
TBD Holiday Shop
11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch May
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 5/1/20
5/1/20
5/4-5/8
5/11/20
5:00-8:00 pm  Portillos Fundraiser 5/13/20
8:30-10:00 am PTA Meeting 5/21/20
11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch 5/22/20
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day 5/29/20
7:00-10:00 pm Flying High Parents Night Out
8:00-3:00 pm  Spirit Day

11:25-12:15 pm Fun Lunch

Calendar list view — updated 12/4/19
Dates are subject to change. Please check PTA website for latest information WWW.amespta.org

11:25-12:15 pm
3:15PM
5:00-9:00 pm

8:30-10:00 am
11:25-12:15 pm

8:00-3:00 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
11:25-12:15 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
11 am-11 pm
3:00-4:00pm
6:30-8:30 pm

6:30-8:00 pm
11:25-12:15 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
Daily
8:00-3:00 pm
Evening
6:30-8:00 pm
11:25-12:15 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
11:25-12:15 pm

8:30-10:00 am
11:25-12:15 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
11:25-12:15 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
8:00-3:00 pm
Evening
8:00-3:00 pm
Evening

8:00-3:00 pm
8:30-10:00 am
8:00-3:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
8:20-8:30 am

11:25-12:15 pm

Jr Great Books - Kick off
PTA Meeting
Chew Chew Fundraiser

PTA Meeting
Fun Lunch

Spirit Day

Kindness Week

Science Fair Workshop #1
Science Fair Workshop #2
Fun Lunch

Spirit Day

Lou Malnati's Fundraiser

Science Fair Workshop #3
Family Dance

PTA Meeting

Fun Lunch

Spirit Day

Nothing Bundt Cakes Fundraiser
Artist in Residence

LaBarra Fundraiser

Science Fair

Fun Lunch

Spirit Day

Jr Great Books - End

PTA Meeting

Fun Lunch

Spirit Day

Talent Show Auditions
Fun Lunch

Spirit Day
Screen-Free Week
5B's BBQ

Book Fair

School Open House

All School Pictures for year book

PTA Meeting

Teacher Appreciation Week

Ames Talent Show Rehearsal

Ames Talent Show

Family Heritage Night

Memorial Day Flag Ceremony
Kindergarten picnic-5th Grade

Clap Out



