Ames PTA 2019-2020 Calendar

August			January		
8/20/19	3:00-4:00 pm	Ames Back to School Fair & Social	1/6/20	11·25-12·15 nm	Jr Great Books - Kick off
8/20-9/13	•	Ames Spirit Wear Sale	1/9/20	3:15 PM	PTA Meeting
8/21/19	2:00-2:55 pm	Ames Back-to-school Assembly	1/22/20		Chew Chew Fundraiser
8/21/19	8:15-2:55 pm	Ames Kindergarten Meet & Greet/School Supply Drop-Off	_,,		
8/21/19	8:30-10:00 am	Ames PTA Meeting	February		
0/21/19	6.50-10.00 am	Allies PTA Weeting	2/7/20	8:30-10:00 am	DTA Mosting
			2/7/20	11:25-12:15 pm	
				11.25-12.15 pm	Tun Eunen
September			2/7/20	8:00-3:00 pm	-
9/6/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	2/10-2/13		Kindness Week
9/11 - 10/4	Ongoing	Charleston Wrap Sale	2/11/20	3:00-4:00pm	Science Fair Workshop #1
9/11-9/12	8:15-3:00 pm	Book Fair	2/18/20	•	Science Fair Workshop #2
9/12/19	3:00-5:00 pm	Book Fair	2/21/20	11:25-12:15 pm	
9/16-9/20	8:00-3:00 pm	Hike & Bike to School Week	2/21/20	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day
9/20/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	2/24/20	•	Lou Malnati's Fundraiser
9/20/19	6:00 PM	Family Movie Night	2/25/20	3:00-4:00pm	Science Fair Workshop #3
9/26/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a Bag - pick up 1st Week	2/28/20	6:30-8:30 pm	Family Dance
			March		
October			3/5/20	6:30-8:00 pm	PTA Meeting
10/1/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - drop off 1st week	3/6/20	11:25-12:15 pm	_
10/3/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - pick up 2nd week	3/6/20	8:00-3:00 pm	
10/3/19	6:30-8:00 pm	PTA Meeting (Girl Scouts child care)	3/9-3/15	Daily .	Nothing Bundt Cakes Fundraiser
10/4/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	3/16-3/20	•	Artist in Residence
10/4/19	11:25-12:15 pm		3/18/19	Evening	LaBarra Fundraiser
10/8/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - drop off 2nd week	3/19/20	6:30-8:00 pm	Science Fair
10/10/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - pick up 3rd Week	3/20/20	11:25-12:15 pm	
10/15/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - drop off 3rd Week	3/20/20	8:00-3:00 pm	
10/17/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - pick up 4th Week	3/20/20	-	Jr Great Books - End
10/18/19	11:25-12:15 pm	- · · · · ·		•	
10/18/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	April		
10/21/19	4:00-8:00 pm	Chipotle Fundraiser	4/3/20	8:30-10:00 am	PTA Meeting
10/22/19	7:55-8:10 am	Science in a bag - drop off 4th Week	4/3/20	11:25-12:15 pm	Fun Lunch
10/31/19	1:10-2:30 pm	Halloween Parade & Assembly(Student Only)	4/3/20	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day
10/31/19	1:45 - 2:45 pm	Fall Festival Raffle/Ticket Outreach-Front Lawn	4/7/20	3:00-5:00 pm	Talent Show Auditions
			4/17/20	11:25-12:15 pm	Fun Lunch
November			4/17/20	8:00-3:00 pm	
11/1/19	11:25-12:15 pm	Fun Lunch	4/20-4/24	8:00-3:00 pm	Screen-Free Week
11/1/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	4/22/20	Evening	5 B's BBQ
11/5/19	3:15-4:30 pm	PTA Meeting in Art Room/Kids movie-Music R	4/29-4/30	8:00-3:00 pm	Book Fair
11/11/19	2:45-3:15 pm	Veterans Day Assembly reception	4/30/20	Evening	School Open House
11/12-11/14	TBD	Holiday Shop			
11/15/19	11:25-12:15 pm	Fun Lunch	May		
11/15/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	5/1/20	8:00-3:00 pm	All School Pictures for year book
11/15/19	Evening	Fall Auction	5/1/20	8:30-10:00 am	PTA Meeting
			5/4-5/8	8:00-3:00 pm	Teacher Appreciation Week
December			5/11/20	3:00-5:00 pm	Ames Talent Show Rehearsal
12/2/19	5:00-8:00 pm	Portillos Fundraiser	5/13/20	6:30-8:00 pm	Ames Talent Show
12/6/19	8:30-10:00 am	PTA Meeting	5/21/20	6:30-8:00 pm	Family Heritage Night
12/6/19	11:25-12:15 pm	Fun Lunch	5/22/20	8:20-8:30 am	Memorial Day Flag Ceremony
			E /20 /20	11.05 10.15	Kindergarten picnic-5th Grade
12/6/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day	5/29/20	11:25-12:15 pm	Clap Out
12/14/19	•	Flying High Parents Night Out			•
12/20/19	8:00-3:00 pm	Spirit Day			
12/20/19	11:25-12:15 pm	•			
,,,	pin				